ELENCO ISCRITTI

WORK SERVICE CORATTI

carosiviINcENZO [ B
CAPPELLI MILO

SELLATI DANIELE

BANINI TOMMASO
BISCOSSI ALESSANDRO
CAMMISA DARIO
CARNEVALI FRANCESCO
POLISE LORENZO

MANION VINNIE NICHOLAS

© 0O NO O WN -

SIDERMEC

39 BOLLETTA EDOARDO
40 MONTI ALESSANDRO

41 TINTIDIEGO

42  GIUNCHI NICOLO'

43 CHIODARELLI LORENZO
44 CACCHIO MICHELE PIO
45 MAGNONI MATTEO

46 BALDELLI ALESSANDRO
47 CAMPIDELLI GIACOMO
48 MORICONI LORENZO

VELEKA TEAM

71  KOSHEVOY ARSENIY

72  MIRONAU DANIIL

73 REWOONENCO VLADISLAV
74 SLESARENKO ILYA

75 KAVALENKA YAHOR

76 PETROV YORDAN

77 LANG ETHAN

TEAM BELVEDERE

91 MASSAI FRANCESCO
92 LEONE ALESSIO

93 LILLO EDOARDO

94 PRETE GIULIO

CICLISTICA ROSTESE
101 GIANFRATE ANDREA

U.C.FOLIGNO ASD

105 MORENA DIEGO

ITALIANA

MOCAIANA 24/08/2025
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TEAM GENERAL SYSTEM

10 CAVALLI STEFANO

11 MELINI MICHELE

12 IACONETA LORENZO

13 RANIERI MATTEO

14 CORTESI MICHELE

15 IACUBINO GIACOMO

16 CAPRIOTTI FEDERICO

17 GABELLINI LORENZO

18 SERAFINI LUCA

19 CASTRO SEBASTIAN ENRIQUE

FIOR DI GRANO
TRIS STAMPI

49 BATTISTONI ALESSANDRO
50 RENZI NICCOLO'

51 ARDUINI TOMMASO

52 MINESTRINI THOMAS

53 UGUCCIONI SAMUELE

54 DE ANGELIS GIORGIO

55 ANTONIONI ANDREA

56 BUSCAGLIA TOMMASO

TEAM VANGI IL PIRATA
78 SERANGELI GIACOMO
79 NICOLOSO LUCA
80 BOLOGNESI FILIPPO
81 TOMASSINI NICOLO'
82 FABBRILUCA

LOGISTICA AMBIENTALE
SPEZIA BIKE

95 CHINELLATO MATTIA
96 COLACECI FLAVIO
97 BAGAGLINI SILVIO

S.S.D. VELEKA ITALIA
A.R.L.

102 TURCHETTI RICCARDO

UC Dippach / JEGG-DJR
Academy

106 ASTOLFI FLAVIO

FCI I

C"‘M!I/\TO

REGIONALE =

UM B"‘\A
FCI 1
FEDERAZIONE
CICLISTICA

CHIROFISIOGEN

center Trofeo

56°G.P. MOCAIANA

CICLISTICA OMNIA IMOLA

20 CASTAGNOLI DAVIDE

21 RIVOLA ANDREA

22 PACI FEDERICO

23 ZARDI ALESSANDRO

24 PRUNESTI' FRANCESCO
25 PISCAGLIA ALESSANDRO
26 PAGANI MATTEO

27 FACCIANI ALESSANDRO
28 ZOPPAS EROS

29 FOSCHI MATTIA

S.C.CENEA. S. D.

57
58

MANGILI MATTIA
CARMINATI OSCAR

59 BIANCHI LEONARDO TOB.
60 BARTUCCIO GIOVANNI

61 FRANCHINA NICOLO'

62 BENZONI PIETRO

63 TASSI CESARE

64 FACCHETTI RICCARDO

S.C.A.P. TRODICA DI
MORROVALLE

ERCOLI GIOVANNI
CERQUETELLA CARLO
CAON ALESSANDRO
MODESTI FILIPPO

83
84
85
86

GRUPPO SPORTIVO
PARMENSE

98 MASETTI MASSIMO
99 SARDONE MARCO

SALUS CICLISTICA
SEREGNO DE ROSA

103 GRINI NICOLO'

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

65
66
67
68
69
70

87
88
89
90

100

104

‘Martino PROCACCI

nr.106

A.S.D. FORTEBRACCIO
DA MONTONE

SPENDOLINI LUCA
PARRIGI FILIPPO
GIGANTI DAVIDE
CECCHINI GABRIELE
GALLORINI GIULIO
FARSETTI RICCARDO
DOLCI TOMMASO
SANDALI MATTEO
SPOGLI GIANFILIPPO

O.P. BIKE A.S.D.

VRENSEN MELS CESAR
SPINOZZI EMANUELE
PERALTA JEFFERSON MIGUEL
CINDRIC GABRIEL

LANNUTTI MICHELE RAMON
VEZZI GUIDO

AUDAX FIORMONTI

GIGLI GIORDANO

SEDDA ANDREA

CARINGI ROBERTO M. MARIA
PRUDENZI MATTIA

ASD TEAM PIERI

JAKU DOMENIK

TIGERR CYCLING TEAM

CATTANEO ALESSIO

PARTENZA ORE 14.30

MOCAIANA
Moto Info Team Capodarco Adriano SPINOZZI ch.33
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